The perimetrical boundaries of each Unit shall 

be the vertical projections of the Unit boundary lines, as depicted on the Association’s Plat.   

4.3 Unit Designations:  Each of the seventy-one (71) Units in the Condominium is 

designated by a Unit number one hundred one (101) through one hundred seventy-one (171), as 

indicated on the Association’s Plat.  

ARTICLE V EASEMENTS  

The following non-exclusive easements are expressly provided for and granted and/or 

reserved in favor of the Association, the Unit Owners and Occupants in this Condominium, their